
DRIVER OPTIONS

BUDDY 1

BUDDY 2

BUDDY  
Dim to Warm

BUDDY  
Super Spot

BUDDY 
Tunable White

0434-01-85

0434-01-86

0434-01-87

0434-01-90

0434-01-94

0434-01-89

0434-01-88

0434-01-91

0434-01-92

0434-01-95

P CCT Flux

4 W

6,6 W

6 W

6,7 W

6 W

I

125 mA

200 mA

500 mA

400 mA

350 mA

2700 K

2700 K

2700 K

1800-4000 K

1800-3000 K

3000 K

3500 K

4000 K

4000 K

760 lm

1150 lm

1200 lm

1220 lm

Calle N, s/n - Pol. Ind. El Oliveral
46394 Ribarroja del Turia-Valencia (Spain)
info@arkoslight.com - www.arkoslight.com

Driver options

NO DIM

DALI

DALI

CASAMBI

PHASE CUT

PHASE CUT

3000 K 790 lm

3500 K 1210 lm

3000 K

NO DIM

DALI

NO DIM

DALI

750 lm

790 lm

3500 K 795 lm

4000 K 800 lm

825 lm

845 lm

690 lm

2700-5000 K

48V Please ConsultV240
220

815 lm

650 lm


